
PHARMA & COSMETICS a Business Field of  
NETZSCH Grinding & Dispersing

GammaVita® Phase/Suspension Mixer  
For processing liquid to semi-solid products and as a melting tank
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GammaVita® Phase/Suspension Mixer

Melting of wax pellets Melting of wax blocks

Quality in every detail

For economic production in a 
highly competitive environment, 
you need the highest level of 
quality and reliability, as provided 
by the NETZSCH Vakumix Gamma-
Vita® AB series phase tanks.

The design of these machines 
guarantees repeatable production 
results with maximum efficiency 
for processing liquid to semi-solid 
products and as a melting tank.

∙∙ Melting∙∙ Mixing∙∙ Homogenization∙∙ Dispersion∙∙ Degassing

Patented circulating agitator with grinding head 
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GammaVita® Phase/Suspension Mixer
Quality in every detail

Mixing inside the tank Mix via the circulation line and 
suction of powdered materials 
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GammaVita® Phase/Suspension Mixer	
Models

All models of the GammaVita® are optionally available with other types of agitators. 

Model Description

ABS Batch tank with homogenizer

ABW Batch tank with circulating agitator for processing water phases

ABF Pre-mix tank with circulating agitator for processing/melting lipid or wax phases

System Vita®, consisting of a DeltaVita® agitator bead 
mill and a GammaVita® batch tank
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KappaVita® HM 500 homogenizing mixer with GammaVita® ABF 500 phase tank

GammaVita® Phase/Suspension Mixer	
Models
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Technical Features

∙∙ Pressure- and Vacuum-tight design ∙∙ GMP-compliant machine design∙∙ Scalability∙∙ CIP- and, optionally, SIP-capable machine design∙∙ All product-wetted parts in high-quality stainless steel 
(316L) ∙∙ Short melting and mixing times due to external circu-
lation line ∙∙ Patented (EP 0760254 A1) circulating agitator:

∙∙ Optional recirculation of product inside the tank or via 
external circulation line

∙∙ Installation at the lowest point of the tank bottom

∙∙ Stepless control of turbulence intensity via frequency-
controlled drive

∙∙ No additional pumps necessary for CIP and product 
transfer ∙∙ Virtually complete emptying of the machine via the 

circulating agitator∙∙ Additional measuring probe assembly in the housing of 
the circulating agitator possible (temperature, pH value, 
pressure, etc.)∙∙ Can be optionally equipped with homogenizer instead 
of circulating agitator∙∙ Various suction options for solids and liquids in a closed 
system∙∙ Can be heated/cooled via energy modules with features 
and media to meet customer requirements∙∙ Vacuum operation via water ring vacuum pumps∙∙ Various machine control and automation models 
available ∙∙ Can be combined with the model series KappaVita®, 
DeltaVita® and Omega® Vita as SystemVita

GammaVita® ABS 300 − mobile

GammaVita® Phase/Suspension Mixer	
Technical Features and Sizes
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AB Series sizes

* other sizes upon request

Effective volume*
[Liter]

Total volume 
[Liter]

10 15

20 30

25 40

35 60

50 70

75 115

115 185

150 190

180 220

200 280

225 295

250 335

275 360

300 400

475 700

500 645

600 758

800 980

1000 1305

1100 1410

1500 1905

1700 2250

2100 2740

3300 4300

4300 5560

6000 7700

10000 12850

GammaVita® ABF 275 − mobile with work platform

GammaVita® Phase/Suspension Mixer	
Technical Features and Sizes
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NETZSCH Vakumix GmbH
Zeppelinstraße 1
28844 Weyhe-Dreye
Deutschland
Tel.: +49 421 8 49 56 0
Fax: +49 421 8 49 56 90
info.nvm@netzsch.com
 

NETZSCH-Feinmahltechnik GmbH
Selb, Germany

NETZSCH Lohnmahltechnik GmbH 
Bobingen, Germany

NETZSCH Premier Technologies, 
LLC. Exton PA, USA

NETZSCH Indústria e Comércio de 
Equipamentos de Moagem Ltda. 
Pomerode, Brazil

NETZSCH Technologies India 
Private Ltd.
Chennai, India

NETZSCH Trockenmahltechnik GmbH
Hanau, Germany 

NETZSCH España, S.A.U.
Terrassa/Barcelona, Spain

NETZSCH Mastermix Ltd. 
Lichfield, Great Britain

NETZSCH (Shanghai) Machinery 
and Instruments Co., Ltd.
Shanghai, China

NETZSCH FRÈRES S.A.R.L. 
Arpajon, France 

NETZSCH Vakumix GmbH
Weyhe-Dreye, Germany 

AO NETZSCH Tula
Tula, Russia

NETZSCH Korea Co., Ltd.
Goyang, Korea

NETZSCH Makine Sanayi ve 
Ticaret Ltd. Sti. 
Izmir, Turkey

ECUTEC S.L.
Barcelona, Spain

Business Unit Grinding & Dispersing – 
The World’s Leading Grinding Technology

The NETZSCH Group is a mid-sized, family-owned German company engaging in the manufacture of machinery 
and instrumentation with worldwide production, sales, and service branches.
The three Business Units – Analyzing & Testing, Grinding & Dispersing and Pumps & Systems – provide tailored 
solutions for highest-level needs. Over 3 400 employees at 210 sales and production centers in 35 countries 
across the globe guarantee that expert service is never far from our customers.


